o Install up to 4 – 60LF runs of 4” perf pipe and stone for absorption field. (run lengths will 
vary due to field conditions but aim to be 60LF). 

o Topsoil, seed and mulch disturbed areas. 

o Relocate homeowner’s woodshed. 

COST AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

Total Proposal Cost: $43,450.00 (Forty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents) 

Payment: 50% deposit is required prior to starting work. The remaining balance is to be billed out as 
progress continues. Final payment is due upon completion. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1) Rock Clause: There is no amount included for rock demolition in this proposal at this time.